
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
12:00

A  TSV Weeze Jungen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

22 4 20 3

25

╳
7
14
21

3
8
17
22

3
11
19
25

6
12
21

Auszeit

Ende
12:37

B  TV Sevelen Mixed S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

27 46 30 47

11

1
7
11

2
8

5
9

5
10 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
12:40

B  TV Sevelen Mixed R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

27 40 30 47

12

╳
6
12

1
7

4
9

4
12

Auszeit

Ende
12:50

A  TSV Weeze Jungen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 20 3 22

2527

18:9

1
9
16
24

2
11
18
25

4
13
19

6
13
22

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte
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Bezirksliga 7 U14
gemischt

A  TSV Weeze Jungen vs. TV Sevelen Mixed B

Spiel 12 23.11.2024 12:00 Uhr

Glückauf Halle
47475 Kamp-Lintfort
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A  TSV Weeze Jungen 5/8

3 Robbers, Joey X

4 Janssen, Henri No… X
20 Gelda, Emilian X
22 Klinge, Tristan X
27 Theyßen, Luca X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Mainik, Anthony
CT Sowa, David
SC Köpp, Frauke

C

B  TV Sevelen Mixed 5/8

27 Böhm, Mathilda X
30 Kruse, Emma X

40 Mönicke, Joshua X
46 Knutzen, Finn X
47 Heller, Pia X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Wetzels, Dana E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  TSV Weeze

Jungen

TV Sevelen Mixed
B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 37 11 0 0 0
0 1 1 25 2 10 12 0 0 0

3

0 1 2 50 47 23 0 0 0
Start: 12:00 Ende: 12:50 Dauer: 0:50

Sieger: TSV Weeze Jungen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Kempf, Mirja 1

2 Böcker, Amelie 2

Schr. Abel, Martha
Assist. Paunovic, Ksenija
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